Bridgeclub Huiswaard-2025-2026 , zitting 8

maandag 23 februari 2026

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 4

2 A 8

3 A 1

4 A 2

5 A 5

6 A 9

7 A 6

(8) A 7

(8) A 3

10 A 10

Rang Lijn Paar

(1) B 2

(1) B 8

3 B 9

4 B 7

5 B 1

6 B 4

7 B 6

(8) B 5

(8) B 10

10 B 3

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Leo Teunissen & Herman Slagmolen

Wilma Mohrs & Theo Mohrs

Liesbeth van der Stappen & Marjan Glandorf
Anneke Jansma & Annelies Prins

Thea Bruinsma & Marja Rooth

Ineke van der Stok & Rolf Scheltes

Frans de Geus & Joep van Putten

Gerard Groot & Bernulpha Groot

Gerie Korff & Alex Stuvel

Ada Brouwer & Nieko Erkamp

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Tonni Commandeur & Marga van Stralen
Joost Menger & Marcel Slagter

Hildegard Sitterberg & Henny Wouda
Wies Liefting & Kees Liefting

Diny de Jong & Cor de Jong

Sverre de Haan & Irene de Haan - de Nijs
Ernie Bosman & Els van Rinsum

Nico Winter & Simon Zonneveld

Ineke Aufenacker & Theo Aufenacker

Ans Karelsen & Leonie Slagmolen
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MP

126,0
104,0
98,0
97,0
94,0
93,0
92,0
86,0
86,0
84,0

MP

109,0
109,0
107,0
104,0
95,0
91,0
90,0
87,0
87,0
81,0

Bridge-it

%
65,63
54,17
51,04
50,52
48,96
48,44
47,92
44,79
44,79
43,75

%
56,77
56,77
55,73
54,17
49,48
47,40
46,88
45,31
45,31
42,19

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
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24
24
24
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